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6 DRAWER BIT BOX STORAGE CASE MAKPAC 3 P-84333 BY MAKITA

SKU Option

87432322

Model
Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

4 Drawer Bit Box Storage Case Makpac 3 P-84311 by Makita Packaging + Shipping

Features

Various sized drawers for tool / bit storage

Drawer dividers with labelling included

Safety latch system to prevent drawers sliding open
unexpectedly

Interlocking system - Easy storage & transportation
L395 x W295 x H210mm

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price
$240.95

Mobile Tool Storage Organiser
Box

87432322
P-84333
088381580809
Makita

395 mm
295 mm
210 mm
5.5 kg

5.5 kg
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