

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

6 DRAWER BIT BOX STORAGE CASE MAKPAC 3 P-84333 BY MAKITA





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
87432322		P-84333	\$240.95

Model	
Туре	Mobile Tool Storage Organiser Box
SKU	87432322
Part Number	P-84333
Barcode	088381580809
Brand	Makita
Dimensions	
Product Length	395 mm
Product Width	295 mm
Product Height	210 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	5.5 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	5.5 kg

4 Drawer Bit Box Storage Case Makpac 3 P-84311 by Makita **Features**

Various sized drawers for tool / bit storage
Drawer dividers with labelling included
Safety latch system to prevent drawers sliding open
unexpectedly
Interlocking system - Easy storage & transportation
L395 x W295 x H210mm